Email:farshidcooper@spentacorporation.com 
 
Non‐Convertible Debentures 
 
DATE: 12thJune 2016 
 
PRIVATE  PLACEMENT  OF  UPTO  7,500SECURED  FULLY  PAID  UP  REDEEMABLE  NON  CONVERTIBLE, 
UNRATED,  UNLISTED  DEBENTURES  OF  RS  1,00,000  (RUPEES  ONE  LAKH)  EACH,  IN  SERIES  A  OF  RS 
35,00,00,000 (RUPEES THIRTY FIVE CRORES) AND SERIES BOF RS 40,00,00,000 (RUPEES FORTY CRORES) 
AGGREGATING TO RS 75,00,00,000 (RUPEES SEVENTY FIVE CRORES) (“DEBENTURES”) OF SPENTA SUN 
CITY    PRIVATE  LIMITED  (“COMPANY”/  “ISSUER”)  FOR  CASH AT  PAR  THE MINIMUM  SUBSCRIPTION 
AMOUNT  FOR  THE  DEBENTURES  IS  RS  1,00,00,000/‐  (RUPEES  ONE  CRORE  ONLY)IN  ACCORDANCE 
WITH THIS PLACEMENT MEMORANDUM DATED 13th JUNE 2016 (“PLACEMENT MEMORANDUM”) (THE

[...]

15 | 43 

   

Placement Memorandum 

16 | 43 

SECTION V: ISSUE RELATED INFORMATION 
 
Details of the Issue  

The Company proposes to mobilise through private placement of the Debentures Rs 1,00,000 (Rupees 
One lakh) each at par aggregating to Rs75,00,00,000 (Rupees Seventy five crores) in total. 
 
Company Name  Spenta Suncity Private Limited 

 
Instrument   Secured,  Fully  Paid  Up,  Redeemable,  Non‐Convertible,  Unrated,  Unlisted 

Debentures of face value of Rs 1,00,000 (Rupees One lakh) each, of two Series i.e. 
Series A and Series B.

[...]

consideration  (including  stamp  duty  expenses)  payable  to  JLS  Realty  P  Ltd  or 
reimbursement  of  the  same  thereof  for  Shankarwadi  Project,  Jogeshwari,  and 
partly towards project related expenses and working capital  requirement of the 
project Shankarwadi. 

Subscription 
Amount ‐ Series A 

Rs19,79,00,000  (Rupees Nineteen Crores Seventy Nine Lacs)by way of 1979(One 
thousand  Nine  Hundred  and  Seventy  Nine)Debentures  of  face  value  of  Rs 
1,00,000 (Rupees One lakh). 

Issue Price   At par 
 

Issue Open Date  12th June 2016 
Issue Close Date   13thJune 2016 
Allotment Date  13th June 2016

[...]

security  cover  of  2  times  mentioned  above,  it  will  be  considered  as  an  Event  of  Default  and  the 
Debenture Trustee will be free to sell Security/Property without any prior notice to the Company.  
 
 
Failure of Issue 
 
[In the event the Company does not receive valid application forms for subscription amount aggregating 
to Rs35,00,00,000(Rupees Thirty five crores) on or prior to the relevant Issue Close Date, the Issue shall 
fail  and  the  Company  shall within  a  period  of  10  (Ten)  days  from  the  Issue  Close  Date  refund  the 
subscription amount received from the Investors, if any, by way of refund warrants.]